
Light Industrial 1440 м2

Промышленно-складская
площадь

1152 м2

Офисно-торговая  
площадь

288 м2

Парковка
легковая/грузовая

Количество
доков

Стоимость

145 296 000 ₽
без учета НДС

3/1 1

24 м

48 м

Производственное
помещение

Офис

Офис, 
2 этаж

Офис, 
1 этаж

3,6 м

3,4 м
8 м

+7 /495/ 169 96 10
prom@pik.ru

www.butovo-prom.ru
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